
DESOR Section one - Sessions 1052 

DUKE ELLINGTON AND HIS ORCHESTRA 
Mather A.F.B. 
Same as 6017. 

Sacramento,CA 
Jul y 22,1960 

Dance date 

DE6025a 
DE6025b 
DE6025c 
DE6025d 
DE6025e 
DE6025f 
DE6025g 
DE6025xa 
DE6025h 
DE6025i 
DE6025j 
DE6025k 
DE60251 
DE6025m 
DE6025xb 
DE6025xc 
DE6025n 
DE60250 
DE6025p 
DE6025q 
DE6025r 
DE6025s 
DE6025t 
DE6025u 
DE6025v 
DE6025xd 
DE6025w 
DE6025x 
DE6025y 

DE6025z 
DE6025xe 

Boo·Dah 
Laura 
Stardust 
Frivolous Banta 
Take The "A" Train 
Paris Blues 
rPortrait Of Louis Armstrong 
l.8ig Bash 
Overture 
Tenderly 
Such Sweet Thunder 
rBlack And Tan Fantasy 
ICreole Love Call 
LThe Hooche 
Day In, Day Out 
Lost In Loveliness 
Take The "A" Train 
Satin Doll 
rI Let A Song Go Out Of My Heart 
LDon't Get Around Huch Anymore 
Tulip Or Turnip 
All Of He 
Jeep's Blues 
Hoonglow 
Laura 
St.Louis Blues 
Dance Of The Floreadores 
Skin Deep 
Hedley: 
a) Do Nothi n' Till You Hear From He 
b)l Got It Bad 
c)l'm Just A Lucky So And So 
d)Don't Get Around Huch Anymore 
e)Hood Indigo 
f)l'm Beginning To See The Light 
g)Sophisticated Lady 
h)Solitude 
i)Just Squeeze He 
j)It Don't Hean A Thing 

Caravan 
Take The "A" Train 

vcHG 
vcHG 

veRN 
veRN 

vcLG 

vcHG 

vcLG 
veRN 
veRN 
veAH 
theme 

unissued 
unissued 
UJ 27.Ko AW-14157 
unissued 
RB AK-48631 
UJ 27,Ko AW·14157,RB AK-48631 
UJ 27,Ko AW-14157 
UJ 27.Ko AW-14157 
UJ 27,Ko AW-1411f,RB AK·48631 
UJ 27,Ko AW-14117,RB AK-48631 
Ko AW-14117,RB AK-48631 
UJ 27,Ko AW-14117,RB AK-48631 
UJ 27,Ko AW·14117,RB AK·48631 
UJ 27,Ko AW-14117,RB AK-48631 
unissued 
unissued 
UJ 27 
RB AK-48631 
unissued 
unissued 
Ko AW·14117 
Ko AW·14117,HJ 2HJP-I082,RB AK-48631 
UJ 27.Ko AW·14117.RB AK·48631 
UJ 27 
Ko AW-14117,RB AK-48631 
unissued 
Ko AW·14117,RB AK-48631 
unissued 

unissued 
RB AK·48631 
unissued 
unissued 
unissued 
unissued 
unissued 
unissued 
RB AK-48631 
RB AK·48631 
-uni ssued 
unissued 

DECtk.)acc.by: JHa,RPCcl.).HCCbs.cl.). 

DE6025aa Henologue RB AK·48631 

As before. 

DE6025ab 
DE6025ac 
DE6025xf 
DE6025xg 
DE6025ad 

rDiminuendo In Blue 
LWailing Interval 
One Here Once 
One Here Once 
Hood Indigo 

vcHG 
vcHG 

RB AK-48631 
RB AK·48631 
uni ssued 
unissued 
unissued 


